DEPARTMENT OF RADIDLOGY & IMAGING

Lisguat University of Medical & Health Sciences
Haspitel, Jamshoro/Hyderabad
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01- 06- 2023

Tuy )

Dr. Muzami 10312350261

7 Night Shift Ultrasound Duty Roster -

From;2PM TO 8;0 PM AND 8;0PM TO 8.0 AM
AT RADIOLOGY DEPARTMEN JAMSHQRO

02- 06-2023

Friday

Dr. Muzami 103123502617

Dr Mohd Khan

03-06-2023

Saturday

Dr. Muzami 103123502617

Dr Mohd Khan

06-06-2023 | Monday | Dr. Muzami 103123502617 | Dr. Chander

06-06-2023 Tuesday | Dr. Muzami 103123502617 | Dr.Sher Khan 03332646266
| 07-06-2023 | Wednesday | Dr. Muzami 103123502617 | Dr.Santosh 03342662970

08-06-2023 Thursday | Dr. Muzami 103123502617 | Dr Mohd Khan 03000181560

09-06-2023 Friday Dr. Muzami 103123502617 | Dr Mohd Khan03000181560°

10-06-2023 | Saturday | Dr. Muzami 103123502617 | Dr Mohd Khan03000181560

12-06-2023 Monday | Dr. Muzami 103123502617 | Dr. Chander

13-06-2023 Tuesday | Dr. Muzami 103123502617 | Dr.Muzamil 03123502617

14-06-2023 | Wednesday | Dr. Muzami 103123502617 | Dr.Deepak 03333071111

15-06-2023 | Thursday | Dr. Muzami 103123502617 | Dr Mohd Khan j

16-06-2023 Friday Dr. Muzami 103123502617 | Dr Mohd Khan

17-06-2023 | Saturday | Dr. Muzamil03123502617 | Dr Mohd Kh

19-06-2023 Monday | Dr. Muzami 103123502617 | Dr.Chander -
20-06-2023 | Tuesday | Dr. Muzami 103123502617 | Dr.Sher Khan 03332646266
21-06-2023 | Wednesday | Dr. Muzami 103123502617 | Dr.Santosh 03342662970
22-06-2023 | Thursday | Dr, Muzamil03123502617 | Dr Mohd Khan
23-06-2023 Fridy | Dr. Muzami 103123502617 | Dr Mohd Khan

4-06-2023 Saturday | Dr. Muzami 103123502617 | Dr Mohd Khan

26-06-2023 Monday | Dr. Muzami 103123502617 | Dr.Chander

27-06-2023 Tuesday | Dr. Muzami 103123502617 | Dr.Muzamil 03123502617
28-06-2023 | Wednesday | Dr. Muzami 103123502617 Dr.Deepak 03333071111
29-06-2023 | Thursday | Dr. Muzamil03123502617 | Dr Mohd Khan

30-06-2023 Friday Dr. Muzami 103123502617

JCBH furwgrd to:

2
3
4
5

The Registrar LUMHS, Jamshoro

Professor & Head Of Radiology Departhient

R. ANEELA SHEEBA .
MBBS, DMRD, FCPS

LUMHS, Jamshoro / Hyderabad

The Medical Superintendent LUH, Hyderabad/Jamshoro

Chief CMO LUH, Hyderabad/Jamshoro
03-RMO LUH, Hyderabad
04-RMO LUH Jamshoro
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Dr Mohd Khan
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